
Wine & Champagne Bar Menu



Chardonnay

Cabernet Sauvignon

Hourglass Chardonnay

Skyfall Cabernet Sauvignon

R70 / R245
R90 / R320

R495
R695

Estate Tasting

MCC tasting

R85
R95

Rosé

Sauvignon Blanc

Cabernet Sauvignon / Shiraz

R95
R95

R120

Devil’s Peak Lager, Devil’s Peak Light

Sparkling Water or Still Water

BOS Ice Tea (Berry, Lemon or Low Sugar)

R30

R30

R25

Cra� Beers & So� Drinks

Bartinney Wines

Noble Savage

Plaisir Grand Brut Cap Classique

Plaisir Brut Rosé NV

Plaisir Nectar Cap Classique NV

R70 / R225
R70 / R225
R70 / R225

Veuve Clicquot  Brut NV

Moët & Chandon Brut Rose NV

Louis Roederer Collection 242

R850
R900

R1400

Cap Classique & Champagne

All items on our menu are subject to availability.

Groups of 8 pax and more will be subject to a 10% gratuity added to your bill.



Tapas
R72

R60

R60

R60

R88

R60

R77

R88

R45

Teriyaki Meatballs
- Made from beef & pork and drizzled with homemade teriyaki sauce

Falafel Balls.
- Served with fresh lemon yoghurt dressing

Grilled Artichokes and Marinated Spanish Olives
- Served with lightly toasted ciabatta

Edamame Beans
- Flash fried in a ponzu sesame seed sauce

Bobotie Springrolls
- Classic bobotie in a springroll pastry served with fruit chutney

Smoked Snoek Samoosas
- Served with sweet chilli dipping sauce

Tempura Buttermilk Chicken Bites
- Served with sweet chilli mayo

Fish Tacos
- Battered fish, avocado, salad and spicy mayo served on a warm taco

Potato Chips
- Thinly sliced potato chip, served with spicy mayo

Olive Oil & Balsamic Vinegar with ciabatta

Olives

Biltong or Droë Wors (single serving)

Deluxe Cheese Board (serves 2)

Cheese & Charcuterie Board

Gourmet Cheese & Charcuterie Platter
- a selection of all our snacks, serves 4-5

R50

R45

R50

R250

R350

R600

Snacks

All items on our menu are subject to availability.

Groups of 8 pax and more will be subject to a 10% gratuity added to your bill.



WWW.BARTINNEY.CO.ZA

@Bartinney / #BartinneyPrivateCellar

Need to use the WIFI?
Scan the QR code to join our WIFI.


