

Wine & Champagne Bar Menu

Bartinney Wines

Estate Tasting MCC tasting	R85 R 9 5
Chardonnay	R70 / R245
Cabernet Sauvignon	R90 / R320
Hourglass Chardonnay	R495
Skyfall Cabernet Sauvignon	R695

Noble Savage

Rosé	R95
Sauvignon Blanc	R95
Cabernet Sauvignon / Shiraz	R120

Cap Classique & Champagne

Plaisir Grand Brut Cap Classique	R70 / R225
Plaisir Brut Rosé NV	R70 / R225
Plaisir Nectar Cap Classique NV	R70 / R225
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV	R850
Moët & Chandon Brut Rose NV	R900
Louis Roederer Collection 242	R1400

Craft Beers & Soft Drinks

Devil's Peak Lager, Devil's Peak Light	R30
Sparkling Water or Still Water	R30
BOS Ice Tea (Berry, Lemon or Low Sugar)	R25

All items on our menu are subject to availability. Groups of 8 pax and more will be subject to a 10% gratuity added to your bill.

Tapas

Teriyaki Meatballs - Made from beef & pork and drizzled with homemade teriyaki sauce	R72		
Falafel Balls Served with fresh lemon yoghurt dressing	R60		
Grilled Artichokes and Marinated Spanish Olives - Served with lightly toasted ciabatta	R60		
Edamame Beans - Flash fried in a ponzu sesame seed sauce	R60		
Bobotie Springrolls - Classic bobotie in a springroll pastry served with fruit chutney	R88		
Smoked Snoek Samoosas - Served with sweet chilli dipping sauce	R60		
Tempura Buttermilk Chicken Bites - Served with sweet chilli mayo	R77		
Fish Tacos - Battered fish, avocado, salad and spicy mayo served on a warm taco	R88		
Potato Chips - Thinly sliced potato chip, served with spicy mayo	R45		
Snacks			
Olive Oil & Balsamic Vinegar with ciabatta	R50		
Olives	R45		
Biltong or Droë Wors (single serving)	R50		
Deluxe Cheese Board (serves 2)	R250		
Cheese & Charcuterie Board	R350		
Gourmet Cheese & Charcuterie Platter - a selection of all our snacks, serves 4-5	R600		

All items on our menu are subject to availability. Groups of 8 pax and more will be subject to a 10% gratuity added to your bill.

Need to use the WIFI?

Scan the QR code to join our WIFI.









y o @Bartinney / #BartinneyPrivateCellar

WWW.BARTINNEY.CO.ZA